
Dopa's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesi Alessio (06/836) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 4 3 4 12 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 2 2 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 8

Basetti Fabio (06/1104) 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesi Alessio 06/836 32 77 2,41

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 28 47 1,68

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 30 46 1,53

Basetti Fabio 06/1104 20 28 1,40

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 14 15 1,07

Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 5 1 2 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 9

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 5

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Marco 06/551 32 64 2,00

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 32 58 1,81

Ristori Walter 06/554 29 53 1,83

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 28 46 1,64

Palermo Andrea 06/553 7 7 1,00

Officina 27

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9

Mattesini Lorenzo (06/613) 2 1 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6

Martinelli Federico (06/086) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 0

Maestrini Edoardo (06/611) 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 3

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccialupi Marzio (06/610) 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreini Marco (06/761) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terzini Giuliano (06/1334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuci Ardian 06/607 30 54 1,80

Mattesini Lorenzo 06/613 25 32 1,28

Martinelli Federico 06/086 24 22 0,92

Maestrini Edoardo 06/611 21 15 0,71

Necci Alessandro 06/614 14 13 0,93

Caccialupi Marzio 06/610 8 8 1,00

Andreini Marco 06/761 6 6 1,00

Terzini Giuliano 06/1334 0 0 0,00

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 4 0 0

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 2 6 4 10 1 2 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 4 4 7 0 0

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 2 2 1 0 0

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 10 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Massi Luca (06/861) 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinola Massimiliano (06/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 32 72 2,25

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 26 53 2,04

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 23 48 2,09

Licameli Daniele 06/824 29 36 1,24

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 12 14 1,17

Massi Luca 06/861 6 3 0,50

Spinola Massimiliano 06/1264 0 0 0,00



Viking D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 4 9 4 0

Langella Federico (06/534) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Marcon Elisa (06/602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt Sebastian (06/1344) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreani Andrea 06/533 28 50 1,79

Ristori Cesare 06/532 28 46 1,64

Bigoni Federico 06/539 22 21 0,95

Langella Federico 06/534 14 17 1,21

Acciai Massimo 06/538 5 6 1,20

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 21 3 0,14

Marcon Elisa 06/602 0 0 0,00

Schmidt Sebastian 06/1344 10 0 0,00


